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Sat Sun

Fri Sat
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Golden Retriever Club of San Diego County, Inc.

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)
STANDARD Running Order

Arm# Call Name

inch jump height

4001
4002
4003
4004
4005
4006
4007
4008

inch jump height

RN
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8001
8003
8004
8005
8006
8007
8008
8009
8010
8012
8013
8014
8015
8016
8017
8019

inch jump height
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12001
12002
12003
12004
12005
12006
12007
12008
12009
12010
12011
12012
12013
12014

Bacc
Sam
Lance
Pl
Dazzle
Midgee
Taka
Bug

Susie
Lee Loo
Kelly
Bop
Hanae
Zumi
Zefir
Rigby
Steele
Rebel
Silly
Yodi
Forrest
Jive
Boo Weekly
Brody

Dazzy
Jubee
Nikk
Halley
Zuri
Dex
Zoey
Argos
Brax
Tye
Henrik
Shiela
Polly
Roomba

Chinese Crested

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Papillon

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Miniature Schnauzer

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Chinese Crested

Shetland Sheepdog

Papillon

Papillon

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Russell Terrier

Poodle

Shetland Sheepdog

Brussels Griffon

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Chinese Crested

Papillon

Chinese Crested

Shetland Sheepdog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Miniature American Shepherd
Chinese Crested

Miniature American Shepherd
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Chinese Crested

Smooth Fox Terrier
Keeshond

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog
Staffordshire Bull Terrier

8

Pam Metzger
Mike Erlanson
Dana Ryan
Amber Matusek
Lee Kusek
Robin Lawton
Alan Rowley
Marian Drake
16

Barbara Pinnella
Patti Keating
Barbara Demko
Karen Wlodarski
Alan Rowley
Joanna McKim
Barbara Berk
Harriet Rodiger
Gayle Anderson
Michele M Morlang
Bruce DeMenge
Gail Owashi / Jordan Owashi
Gary Dickinson
Karen Wlodarski
Patty Wiedeman
Karyn Dawes
25
Donna Murdoch
Joanna Mckim
Jeanette lvie
Karen Dickinson
Carol Foster
Pete Covert
Patti Keating
Tim Carben
Joe Punzalan
Kris Arnds
Lia Raitt
Vickie Demenge
Lynn Middleton
Cynthia Khelif



Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Sun

Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

16

Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
20

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
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inch jump
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inch jum

©
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12015
12016
12017
12018
12019
12020
12021
12022
12023
12024
12025
height

16001
16002
16003
16004
16005
16006
16007
16008
16009
16010
16011
16012
16013
16014
16015
16016
16017
16018
16019
16020
16021
16022
16023
height

20001
20002
20003
20004
20005
20006
20007
20008
20009
20010

Dany
Yeti
Yeager
Beau
Mayday
BRIX
Rumble
Panda
Ripple
Olaf
Hazel

Zest
Zuma
Vixen
Pixel
Skye
George
Logan
Gideon
Xuby
Sami
Ember
Schooner
Cotton
Jubilee
Meri
Bondi
Bailey
June
Tola
Deckard
Taiba
Nalu
Jake

Scorch
Tonka
Lily
Sisu
Score
Stella
Remy
Zin

Eli
Ailbhe

Pumi

Chinese Crested
Keeshond

Miniature American Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Poodle

Parson Russell Terrier
Chinese Crested
Smooth Fox Terrier
Boston Terrier

Italian Greyhound

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Poodle

Nederlandse Kooikerhondje
Australian Cattle Dog

Shiba Inu

Pumi

Miniature American Shepherd
Standard Schnauzer

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Shetland Sheepdog

Brittany

Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

English Springer Spaniel

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Australian Shepherd

Brittany

Vizsla

Labrador Retriever

Golden Retriever

Vizsla

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Golden Retriever

Belgian Malinois

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Kathie Ogden
Patty Wiedeman
Kris Arnds
Marilyn Reed
Vicki Ernenwein
Melody Michel
Joanna Hunt
Karen Dickinson
Debby Wheeler
Bruce Crook
Lia Raitt

23

Penny Scott-Fox
Caroline Wilson
Jack Kuvelas
Kristen Briggs
Lori Young
William Stevenson
Larissa Harbert
Liesl Tiefenthaler
Kathie Ogden
Jeanette lvie
Julie Henry
Lara Schindler
Barbara Demko
Joanna Hunt
Claire Meyer
Haruna Nakajima
Mary Anne Chelos
Jodi Christy
Kim Gotfredson
Aaron Wallin
Penelope Scott-Fox
Haruna Nakajima
Nancy Ledyard
34

Carol Keller

Derek Berry

Kristen Briggs
Jamie Walton
Teresa Rodney
Julee Blair

Amy Lavoie
Jennifer Hill

Lindy Patrick

Laure Golembiewski



Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

24

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Sat Sun

Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
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20011
20012
20013
20014
20015
20016
20017
20019
20020
20021
20022
20023
20024
20025
20026
20027
20028
20029
20030
20031
20032
20033
20034
20035

inch jump height

oo

24001
24002
24004
24005
24006
24007

Mohegan
Gus
Hawk
Quinn
Rumor
Max

Gus
Lucci
Jixer
Rambis
Aya
Baker
Luka
Sloan
Hot Dog
Tilt
Tasha
R.B.G.
Punky
Scrabble
McKenzie
Joe
Maverick
Britannica

Sterling
Gracie
Choo
Cooper
Jetta
Maui

Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Vizsla

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Vizsla

Golden Retriever

Labrador Retriever

Vizsla

Border Collie

Flat-Coated Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Belgian Malinois

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Irish Setter

Vizsla

Border Collie

Border Collie

Weimaraner

Poodle

Rhodesian Ridgeback
German Wirehaired Pointer
Doberman Pinscher
Golden Retriever

Lisa Uhrhammer
Holly Sjogren
Cyndy Carlton
Kaye Fitzpatrick
Debby Wheeler
Patricia Nance
Julee Blair
Kristen Briggs
Shirley Kuvelas
Laura Brandon
Sebastian Duran
Andrea Essig
Holly Sjogren
Jamie Walton
Anne Platt
Teresa Rodney
Beverly Duncan
Amy Lavoie
Jennifer Hill
Aaron Wallin
Valerie Mahoney
Nancy Fenoglio
Melanie Horn
Naia Stier

6

Lori Barbee
Steven Villa
Jennifer Hakeem
Erin Zimmer
Nancy Ledyard
Joanne Sato



Open |

08

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
16

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
20

Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
24

Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun

"p Arm# Call Name

inch jump height

L] 8011
L] 8018
L] 8020
L] 8021
L] 8022
inch jump height
L] 16024
L] 16025
16026
16027
L] 16028
L] 16029
L] 16030
L] 16031
L] 16032
16033
inch jump height
L] 20036
20037
L] 20038
20039
L] 20040
L] 20041
inch jump height
L] 24008
L] 24009

Starshine
Digit
Newton
Booty

Quincy

TRIPP
Kali
Josie
Coco
Jasper
Seven
Arlen
Charley
Jayce
Dodger

Skye
Ariste
Kaya
Tyler
Asher
Dora

Mr. Fizz
Keegan

Golden Retriever Club of San Diego County, Inc.
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

STANDARD Running Order

Papillon

Papillon

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Russian Toy

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

Miniature American Shepherd
Standard Schnauzer
Miniature American Shepherd
Golden Retriever

Miniature American Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Miniature American Shepherd
Keeshond

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Belgian Tervuren

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Poodle

Border Collie
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

5
Lee Kusek
Alan Rowley
Cathy Nanz
JENNIFER LINDSAY
Jan Chamberlain

10

Kent Foreman
Julie Henry
Marilyn Reed
Kristen Briggs
Robin Canfield
Vicki Ernenwein
Rebecca Gaut
Kris Arnds
Tannar Mandak
Jessica Bisset

6
Kaylee DeBorde
Chikako Tsukada
Amber Matusek
Vickie Demenge
Patricia Nance
Amy Hulina

2

VICTORIA JONES
Bari Boersma



N OVi ce I | Qolden Retriever Club of San Diego County, Inc.
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)
STANDARD Running Order
mrimrmimim s eem e G2l NaME BICel mimimimrimimm! Handler
08 inch jump height 2
Sat [] 8023 Gizmo Yorkshire Terrier Madison Magana
Sun L] 8024 Candy Papillon Michelle Hashimoto
12 inch jump height 4
Sun 12026 MILA All American Dog/Mixed Bree MARTI KUSSMAN
Sat 12027 Milo All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Talena Campbell
Sat [] 12028 Kazoo Pomeranian Stephanie Webster
Sat Sun [] 12029 Chance All American Dog/Mixed Bree Debbie Bax
16 inch jump height 8
Sat Sun [] 16034 Shelby Shetland Sheepdog Katy Kaseno
Sat Sun [] 16035 Breaker Keeshond Kris Arnds
Sun 16036 Lira Lagotto Romagnolo Debbie Redondo
Sat Sun [] 16037 Zozo Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Lydia Tucker-Clark
Sat Sun 16038 Sylvie Labrador Retriever Sue Bronson
Sat [] 16039 T-Pup Miniature American Shepherd Talena Campbell
Sat L] 16040 Cleo Miniature American Shepherd Kaitlin Chell
Sat [] 16041 Arlo All American Dog/Mixed Bree Ryan Wong
20 inch jump height 7
Sat 20042 Luca German Shepherd Dog Patricia Liu
Sun 20043 Lumi All American Dog/Mixed Bree Elaine Flores
Sat L] 20044 Prim Australian Shepherd Amanda Guthrie
Sat ] 20045 Jett Border Collie Kim Bruce
Sat Sun [] 20046 Kick Border Collie Beth Regan
Sat Sun [] 20047 Sonia Golden Retriever Diane Wallace
Sat Sun [] 20048 Cooper Border Collie Trudy Morgan
24 inch jump height 1
Sun [] 24010 Jackson Poodle Debbie Vachal
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Fri
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Sun

Fri

Sat Sun
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Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
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Sat Sun
Sun
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Fri Sat Sun
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Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
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Arm# Call Name

inch jump height

4001
4002
4003
4004
4005
4006
4007
4008
4009

inch jump height
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8001
8003
8004
8005
8006
8007
8008
8009
8010
8011
8012
8013
8014
8015
8016
8017
8018
8019
12005

inch jump height
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12001
12002
12003
12004
12006
12007
12008
12009
12010
12011
12012

Bacc
Sam
Lance
PI
Dazzle
Midgee
Taka
Bug
Disco

Susie
Lee Loo
Kelly

Bop
Hanae
Zumi
Zefir
Rigby
Steele
Starshine
Rebel
Silly

Yodi
Forrest
Jive

Boo Weekly
Digit
Brody
Zuri

Dazzy
Jubee
Nikk
Halley
Dex
Zoey
Argos
Brax
Tye
Henrik
Shiela

Golden Retriever Club of San Diego County, Inc.
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

Chinese Crested

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Papillon

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Miniature Schnauzer

Papillon

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Chinese Crested

Shetland Sheepdog

Papillon

Papillon

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Russell Terrier

Poodle

Shetland Sheepdog

Papillon

Brussels Griffon

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Chinese Crested

Papillon

Chinese Crested

Papillon

Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature American Shepherd

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Miniature American Shepherd
Chinese Crested

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Chinese Crested

Smooth Fox Terrier
Keeshond

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Border Collie

Handler

Pam Metzger
Mike Erlanson
Dana Ryan
Amber Matusek
Lee Kusek
Robin Lawton
Alan Rowley
Marian Drake
Karen Wlodarski
19
Barbara Pinnella
Patti Keating
Barbara Demko
Karen Wlodarski
Alan Rowley
Joanna McKim
Barbara Berk
Harriet Rodiger
Gayle Anderson
Lee Kusek
Michele M Morlang
Bruce DeMenge
Gail Owashi / Jordan Owashi
Gary Dickinson
Karen Wlodarski
Patty Wiedeman
Alan Rowley
Karyn Dawes
Carol Foster
23
Donna Murdoch
Joanna Mckim
Jeanette lvie
Karen Dickinson
Pete Covert
Patti Keating
Tim Carben
Joe Punzalan
Kris Arnds
Lia Raitt

Vickie Demenge



Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Sun

Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
16

Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sun

20

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun

ORI RIRIO RO

12013
12014
12015
12016
12017
12018
12019
12020
12021
12022
12023
12025

inch jump height
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16001
16002
16003
16004
16005
16006
16007
16008
16009
16010
16011
16012
16013
16014
16015
16016
16017
16018
16019
16020
16021
16022
16023
16027
16030

inch jump height
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20001
20003
20004
20005
20006
20007
20008
20009

Polly
Roomba
Dany
Yeti
Yeager
Beau
Mayday
BRIX
Rumble
Panda
Ripple
Hazel

Zest
Zuma
Vixen
Pixel
Skye
George
Logan
Gideon
Xuby
Sami
Ember
Schooner
Cotton
Jubilee
Meri
Bondi
Bailey
June
Tola
Deckard
Taiba
Nalu
Jake
Coco
Arlen

Scorch
Lily
Sisu
Score
Stella
Remy
Zin

Eli

Shetland Sheepdog
Staffordshire Bull Terrier
Pumi

Chinese Crested
Keeshond

Miniature American Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Poodle

Parson Russell Terrier
Chinese Crested
Smooth Fox Terrier
Italian Greyhound

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Poodle

Nederlandse Kooikerhondje
Australian Cattle Dog

Shiba Inu

Pumi

Miniature American Shepherd
Standard Schnauzer

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Shetland Sheepdog

Brittany

Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

English Springer Spaniel

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Australian Shepherd

Brittany

Golden Retriever

Miniature American Shepherd

Vizsla

Golden Retriever

Vizsla

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Golden Retriever

Belgian Malinois

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Lynn Middleton
Cynthia Khelif
Kathie Ogden
Patty Wiedeman
Kris Arnds
Marilyn Reed
Vicki Ernenwein
Melody Michel
Joanna Hunt
Karen Dickinson
Debby Wheeler
Lia Raitt

25
Penny Scott-Fox
Caroline Wilson
Jack Kuvelas
Kristen Briggs
Lori Young
William Stevenson
Larissa Harbert
Liesl Tiefenthaler
Kathie Ogden
Jeanette lvie
Julie Henry
Lara Schindler
Barbara Demko
Joanna Hunt
Claire Meyer
Haruna Nakajima
Mary Anne Chelos
Jodi Christy
Kim Gotfredson
Aaron Wallin
Penelope Scott-Fox
Haruna Nakajima
Nancy Ledyard
Kristen Briggs
Rebecca Gaut

33
Carol Keller
Kristen Briggs
Jamie Walton
Teresa Rodney
Julee Blair
Amy Lavoie
Jennifer Hill
Lindy Patrick



Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

24

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Sat Sun

Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
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20010
20011
20012
20013
20014
20015
20016
20017
20019
20020
20021
20022
20023
20024
20025
20026
20027
20028
20029
20030
20031
20032
20033
20034
20035

inch jump height

oo

24001
24002
24004
24005
24006
24007

Ailbhe
Mohegan
Gus
Hawk
Quinn
Rumor
Max

Gus
Lucci
Jixer
Rambis
Aya
Baker
Luka
Sloan
Hot Dog
Tilt
Tasha
R.B.G.
Punky
Scrabble
McKenzie
Joe
Maverick
Britannica

Sterling
Gracie
Choo
Cooper
Jetta
Maui

Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Vizsla

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Vizsla

Golden Retriever

Labrador Retriever

Vizsla

Border Collie

Flat-Coated Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Belgian Malinois

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Irish Setter

Vizsla

Border Collie

Border Collie

Weimaraner

Poodle

Rhodesian Ridgeback
German Wirehaired Pointer
Doberman Pinscher
Golden Retriever

Laure Golembiewski
Lisa Uhrhammer
Holly Sjogren
Cyndy Carlton
Kaye Fitzpatrick
Debby Wheeler
Patricia Nance
Julee Blair
Kristen Briggs
Shirley Kuvelas
Laura Brandon
Sebastian Duran
Andrea Essig
Holly Sjogren
Jamie Walton
Anne Platt
Teresa Rodney
Beverly Duncan
Amy Lavoie
Jennifer Hill
Aaron Wallin
Valerie Mahoney
Nancy Fenoglio
Melanie Horn
Naia Stier

6
Lori Barbee
Steven Villa
Jennifer Hakeem
Erin Zimmer
Nancy Ledyard
Joanne Sato



I Golden Retriever Club of San Diego County, Inc.
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

Open

JWW Running Order

rmrmremimeemsmnmremeemn e Al Name LB e, Handler ...
08 inch jump height 2
Sat Sun [] 8021 Booty Russian Toy JENNIFER LINDSAY
Sat Sun L] 8022 Quincy Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Jan Chamberlain
12 inch jump height 3
Sat Sun [] 12024 Olaf Boston Terrier Bruce Crook
Sat 12027 Milo All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Talena Campbell
Sun 12031 Angel All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Marti kussman
16 inch jump height fo!
Sat Sun [] 16024 TRIPP Miniature American Shepherd Kent Foreman
Sat Sun [] 16025 Kali Standard Schnauzer Julie Henry
Sat Sun 16026 Josie Miniature American Shepherd Marilyn Reed
Sat [] 16028 Jasper Miniature American Shepherd Robin Canfield
Sat Sun L] 16029 Seven Australian Shepherd Vicki Ernenwein
Sat Sun L] 16031 Charley Keeshond Kris Arnds
Sat Sun [] 16032 Jayce All American Dog/Mixed Bree = Tannar Mandak
Sat Sun 16033 Dodger All American Dog/Mixed Bree Jessica Bisset
20 inch jump height fo!
Sat 20002 Tonka Labrador Retriever Derek Berry
Sun [] 20036 Skye All American Dog/Mixed Bree Kaylee DeBorde
Sat Sun 20037 Ariste Belgian Tervuren Chikako Tsukada
Sat Sun 20039 Tyler All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Vickie Demenge
Sat Sun [] 20040 Asher Border Collie Patricia Nance
Sat Sun [] 20041 Dora Poodle Amy Hulina
Sat 20042 Luca German Shepherd Dog Patricia Liu
Sat ] 20045 Jett Border Collie Kim Bruce



Novice |

"P" Arm# Call Name

Golden Retriever Club of San Diego County, Inc.
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

Handler

08

Sat Sun
Sat

Sun

12

Sat

Sat Sun
16

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Sat

Sat

20

Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
24

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

inch jump height

L] 8020
L] 8023
L] 8024
inch jump height
L] 12028
L] 12029
inch jump height
L] 16034
L] 16035
16036
L] 16037
16038
L] 16039
L] 16040
L] 16041
inch jump height
20043
L] 20044
L] 20046
L] 20047
L] 20048
L] 20050
inch jump height
L] 24008
L] 24009

L] 24010

Newton
Gizmo
Candy

Kazoo
Chance

Shelby
Breaker
Lira
Z0z0
Sylvie
T-Pup
Cleo
Arlo

Lumi
Prim
Kick
Sonia
Cooper
Hunter

Mr. Fizz
Keegan
Jackson

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Yorkshire Terrier
Papillon

Pomeranian
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Shetland Sheepdog
Keeshond

Lagotto Romagnolo

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Labrador Retriever

Miniature American Shepherd
Miniature American Shepherd
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Border Collie
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Poodle

3
Cathy Nanz

Madison Magana
Michelle Hashimoto
2
Stephanie Webster

Debbie Bax

8
Katy Kaseno
Kris Arnds
Debbie Redondo
Lydia Tucker-Clark
Sue Bronson
Talena Campbell
Kaitlin Chell
Ryan Wong

6
Elaine Flores
Amanda Guthrie
Beth Regan
Diane Wallace
Trudy Morgan
Donna Murdoch

3
VICTORIA JONES
Bari Boersma
Debbie Vachal



Combined JHs |

Sat
08
Fri
Fri Sat
12
Fri Sat
Fri
Sat
Fri Sat
16
Fri Sat
Sat
Sat
Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Sat
Sat
Fri Sat
Sat
Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Fri
Fri Sat
Sat
Fri
Sat
20
Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Sat

Division
inch jump height
Ex/Mst
inch jump height
Ex/Mst
Open
inch jump height
Ex/Mst
Novice
Novice
Ex/Mst
inch jump height
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Open
Open
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
inch jump height
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Open
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst

0]
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Golden Retriever Club of San Diego County, Inc.

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

"P" Arm#

8001
8011

12003
12026
12030
12013

16001
16003
16005
16008
16009
16010
16012
16013
16014
16015
16020
16021
16031
16035
16042
16017
16027
16029
16041

20011
20032
20049
20004
20007
20010
20014
20020
20023
20026
20031

Call Name

Susie
Starshine

Nikki
MILA
Seeker
Polly

Zest
Vixen
Skye
Gideon
Xuby
Sami
Schooner
Cotton
Jubilee
Meri
Deckard
Taiba
Charley
Breaker
JJ
Bailey
Coco
Seven
Arlo

Mohegan
McKenzie
Raven
Sisu
Remy
Ailbhe
Quinn
Jixer
Baker
Hot Dog
Scrabble

FAST Running Order

Chinese Crested Pam Metzger

Pembroke Welsh Corgi Barbara Pinnella
Lee Kusek

4

Miniature American Shepherd Jeanette Ivie

MARTI KUSSMAN

Gayle Anderson

Lynn Middleton

19
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Penny Scott-Fox

Papillon

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Border Collie Jack Kuvelas
Poodle Lori Young
Shiba Inu Liesl Tiefenthaler
Pumi Kathie Ogden

Miniature American Shepherd Jeanette lvie
All American Dog/Mixed Bree Lara Schindler

Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Demko

Brittany Joanna Hunt
Golden Retriever Claire Meyer
Australian Shepherd Aaron Wallin

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Penelope Scott-Fox

Keeshond Kris Arnds
Keeshond Kris Arnds
Portuguese Water Dog Logan Ott

Australian Shepherd Mary Anne Chelos

Golden Retriever Kristen Briggs
Australian Shepherd Vicki Ernenwein

All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Ryan Wong

18

Golden Retriever Lisa Uhrhammer

Irish Setter Valerie Mahoney
German Shorthaired Pointer ~ Jeanette Keenan
Vizsla Jamie Walton
Belgian Malinois Amy Lavoie
Border Collie Laure Golembiewski
All American Dog/Mixed Bree Kaye Fitzpatrick
Border Collie Shirley Kuvelas
Golden Retriever Andrea Essig
Anne Platt

Aaron Wallin

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd



Sat
Sat
Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
24
Fri
Fri Sat
Fri

Ex/Mst
Open

Open

Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice

inch jump height

Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Open

odooon

0o

20034
20028
20029
20021
20033
20040
20051

24006
24007
24005

Maverick
Tasha
R.B.G.
Rambis
Joe
Asher
Pushinka

Jetta
Maui
Cooper

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Belgian Malinois

Australian Shepherd

Vizsla

Border Collie

Vizsla

Doberman Pinscher
Golden Retriever
German Wirehaired Pointer

Melanie Horn
Beverly Duncan
Amy Lavoie
Laura Brandon
Nancy Fenoglio
Patricia Nance
Debby Wheeler

Nancy Ledyard
Joanne Sato
Erin Zimmer



T2B |

"P" Arm# Call Name

Golden Retriever Club of San Diego County, Inc.
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

T2B Running Order

Handler

Fri Sun
08

Sun
Sun

Fri Sun
12

Sun

Fri Sun
Sun
Sun

Fri Sun
16

Fri

Sun

Fri Sun
Fri Sun
Fri Sun
Sun
Sun

Fri Sun
Sun
Sun

Fri Sun
Fri Sun
Fri

Sun

Fri Sun
Fri

Fri Sun
Fri Sun
20

Fri Sun
Fri Sun
Fri Sun
Sun

Fri Sun
Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sun
Fri Sun

inch jump height
4001
inch jump height
L] 8001
L] 8008
L] 8011
inch jump height
12003
12013
12026
12030
12031
inch jump height
16002
16003
16005
16008
16009
16010
16011
16012
16013
16014
16017
16021
16023
16025
16027
16029
16031
16035
inch jump height
20004
20007
20009
20010
20011
20014
20020
20021
20023
20025

RIRIRI LRI

I O 6 I I I A R B R KN

oo oodn

Susie
Zefir
Starshine

Nikk
Polly
MILA
Seeker
Angel

Zuma
Vixen
Skye
Gideon
Xuby
Sami
Ember
Schooner
Cotton
Jubilee
Bailey
Taiba
Jake
Kali
Coco
Seven
Charley
Breaker

Sisu
Remy
Eli
Ailbhe
Mohegan
Quinn
Jixer
Rambis
Baker
Sloan

Chinese Crested

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Russell Terrier
Papillon

Miniature American Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Poodle

Shiba Inu

Pumi

Miniature American Shepherd
Standard Schnauzer

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Shetland Sheepdog

Brittany

Australian Shepherd

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Brittany

Standard Schnauzer

Golden Retriever

Australian Shepherd
Keeshond

Keeshond

Vizsla

Belgian Malinois

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Golden Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Golden Retriever

Vizsla

Pam Metzger

3
Barbara Pinnella
Barbara Berk
Lee Kusek

5
Jeanette lvie
Lynn Middleton
MARTI KUSSMAN
Gayle Anderson
Marti kussman

18
Caroline Wilson
Jack Kuvelas
Lori Young
Liesl Tiefenthaler
Kathie Ogden
Jeanette lvie
Julie Henry
Lara Schindler
Barbara Demko
Joanna Hunt
Mary Anne Chelos
Penelope Scott-Fox
Nancy Ledyard
Julie Henry
Kristen Briggs
Vicki Ernenwein
Kris Arnds
Kris Arnds

19
Jamie Walton
Amy Lavoie
Lindy Patrick
Laure Golembiewski
Lisa Uhrhammer
Kaye Fitzpatrick
Shirley Kuvelas
Laura Brandon
Andrea Essig
Jamie Walton



Fri Sun
Fri Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Fri Sun
24
Fri
Sun

OO0 xR OO0

[
]

20026
20029
20031
20032
20033
20035
20040
20049
20051

inch jump height

24005
24007

Hot Dog
R.B.G.
Scrabble
McKenzie
Joe
Britannica
Asher
Raven
Pushinka

Cooper
Maui

Border Collie

Belgian Malinois

Australian Shepherd

Irish Setter

Vizsla

Border Collie

Border Collie

German Shorthaired Pointer
Vizsla

German Wirehaired Pointer
Golden Retriever

Anne Platt
Amy Lavoie
Aaron Wallin
Valerie Mahoney
Nancy Fenoglio
Naia Stier
Patricia Nance
Jeanette Keenan
Debby Wheeler
2
Erin Zimmer
Joanne Sato



Premier |

Fri
08

Fri Sat
Fri

Sat

12

Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Fri Sat
16

Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
20

Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Sat
Sat
24

Sat

Height
Card
On-File

inch jump height

4003
inch jump height
8001
8002
8010
inch jump height
12003
12011
12013
inch jump height
16001
16009
16010
16012
16019
16020
L] 16022
inch jump height
20006
20011
20026
20034
L] 20038

inch jump height
[] 24008

Golden Retriever Club of San Diego County, Inc.

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

Arm# Call Name

Lance

Susie
Andy
Steele

Nikki
Henrik
Polly

Zest
Xuby
Sami
Schooner
Tola
Deckard
Nalu

Stella
Mohegan
Hot Dog
Maverick
Kaya

Mr. Fizz

STANDARD Running Order

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Shetland Sheepdog

Miniature American Shepherd
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Shetland Sheepdog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Pumi

Miniature American Shepherd
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Dana Ryan
3
Barbara Pinnella
Mike Erlanson
Gayle Anderson
3
Jeanette lvie
Lia Raitt
Lynn Middleton
7
Penny Scott-Fox
Kathie Ogden
Jeanette lvie
Lara Schindler
Kim Gotfredson
Aaron Wallin
Haruna Nakajima
5

Julee Blair

Lisa Uhrhammer

Anne Platt

Melanie Horn

Amber Matusek
1

VICTORIA JONES



Premier |

Height
Card
On-File

Arm# Call Name

Golden Retriever Club of San Diego County, Inc.
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

Handler

08
Sun
12
Sun
Fri Sun
Sun
Fri
Fri
16
Fri Sun
Fri Sun
Fri Sun
Sun
Sun
20
Fri Sun
Fri Sun
Sun
Fri Sun
Sun
Sun
24
Sun

inch jump height

8010
inch jump height
12003
12011
12020
[] 12025
12031
inch jump height
16009
16010
16012
16020
L] 16022
inch jump height
20006
20011
20012
20026
20028
20034

inch jump height
L] 24008

Steele

Nikki
Henrik
BRIX
Hazel
Angel

Xuby
Sami
Schooner
Deckard
Nalu

Stella
Mohegan
Gus

Hot Dog
Tasha
Maverick

Mr. Fizz

Shetland Sheepdog

Miniature American Shepherd
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Poodle

Italian Greyhound

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Pumi

Miniature American Shepherd
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Border Collie

Gayle Anderson
5
Jeanette lvie
Lia Raitt
Melody Michel
Lia Raitt
Marti kussman
5
Kathie Ogden
Jeanette lvie
Lara Schindler
Aaron Wallin
Haruna Nakajima
6
Julee Blair
Lisa Uhrhammer
Holly Sjogren
Anne Platt
Beverly Duncan
Melanie Horn

1
VICTORIA JONES



